
deepBlockAlign v1.0

Alignment parameters:
[Input]
date and time Sun, 03 Feb 2013 00:49:37 +0100
first block group BrainSknshraRep1 cluster 1999
first file /home/projects/users/sachin/frontier/putative mirna//tmp0query.tmp
second block group bg 39
second file /home/projects/users/sachin/frontier/bgs/mirbase.all.map.bgs.flagged.sig
[Block group alignment]
distance weight 1
block weight 1
gap penalty -1
[Block alignment]
gap initialization penalty -2
gap extension penalty -1
threshold for expression difference 1
match score 1
mismatch score -1
profile shape difference penalty 1
[Block group information]
Entropy (first block group) 1.16
Reads (first block group) 10.00
% Unique reads (first block group) 100
Entropy (second block group) 1.87
Reads (second block group) 11.00
% Unique reads (second block group) 100

Block group alignment: BrainSknshraRep1-cluster-1999-n-a(+) with bg-39-cel-mir-1020-MI0005881(-) [Score: 0.76]

Block 1first block group Block 2

chr11:6633559 6633579 6633599 6633619

Block 1second block group Block 2

III:10047724 10047704 10047684 10047664

Block alignment:

5 10 15 20

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

alignment coordinate

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

ea
d 

co
un

t

● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

●

●

Block 1 with 1 (Score=0.48)
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Block 2 with 2 (Score=0.84)
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